Tobler Tower Heavy-Duty Props
 High load capacity – low net weight
 Replaceable, strong end plates
 Heights of over 12 m can be
set up in seconds
 6,25 m extension length at only
31 kg net weight
 Quick assembly – maximum safety

3
Tobler Tower Heavy-Duty Props
Setup.
Type A outer tube
35 % time-saving thanks to a fast-running thread,
self-cleaning
Outer tube extension
Fast wing nut, forged
Removable, strong end plates
4
Tobler Tower Heavy-Duty Props
Type A – The aluminium props with extensions.
Type A
TYPE A aluminium props
Article no. Height, min. Height, max. Weight
84-T-110250 145 cm 250 cm 15,5 kg
84-T-110350 195 cm 350 cm 19,5 kg
84-T-110480 330 cm 480 cm 25,0 kg
84-T-110550 350 cm 550 cm 27,0 kg
84-T-110625 480 cm 625 cm 31,0 kg
Extensions
Article no. Height Weight
84-T-110050 50 cm 3,5 kg
84-T-110100 100 cm 5,6 kg
84-T-110150 150 cm 7,8 kg
84-T-110200 200 cm 10,0 kg
84-T-110300 300 cm 14,4 kg
Article no. 84-T-110250 84-T-110350 84-T-110480 84-T-110550 84-T-110625
from 1,45 m 1,95 m 3,30 m 3,50 m 4,80 m
to 2,50 m 3,30 m 4,80 m 5,50 m 6,25 m
Pull-out element top / bottom top / bottom top / bottom top / bottom top / bottom

a single person
The double-frames are assembled in seconds via
an internal spring mechanism.
A light push is all it takes, and the clamping wedge
slides into the locked position by itself: the frame
is secured.
Unlike conventional connections, Tobler frames can
be assembled by one person.
Closed
Tobler Tower Frames
Type A – ideal for quick assembly.
Type A frames
• Steel
Article no. Length Height Weight
84-T-210075 75 cm 50 cm 7,0 kg
84-T-210100 100 cm 50 cm 9,0 kg
84-T-210150 150 cm 50 cm 12,0 kg
84-T-210200 200 cm 50 cm 14,5 kg
Open
8
Article no. 84-T-120250 84-T-120350 84-T-120480 84-T-120625
from 1,45 m 1,95 m 2,68 m 4,30 m

3,30 – 50 / 55 55 / 68 –
3,50 – 43 / 45 50 / 64 –
3,70 – – 46 / 58 –
4,30 – – 35 / 38 56 / 44
4,70 – – 27 / 29 49 / 43
4,80 – – 25 / 27 46 / 42
5,20 – – – 41 / 37
5,80 – – – 25 / 28
6,25 – – – 20 / 22
Permissible load capacity calculated according to EN 16031:2012
Type M
Tobler Tower Heavy-Duty Props
Type M – set for high load from top to toe.
TYPE M aluminium props
Article no. Height, min. Height, max. Weight
84-T-120250 145 cm 250 cm 15,3 kg
84-T-120350 195 cm 350 cm 19,2 kg
84-T-120480 268 cm 480 cm 24,6 kg
84-T-120625 430 cm 625 cm 31,2 kg
9
Extended possibilities of
connections
Type M differs geometrically from type A. Functionality

Type M shoring towers
The double frame of high-quality aluminium makes it
easy for you to connect the heavy-duty props to form
a shoring tower.
Frame lengths from 62 cm to 296 cm make it
particularly easy for you to configure the spacing
between the props with great flexibility.
Tobler Tower Heavy-Duty Props
Type M – double connection is even better.
Type M frames
• Aluminium
Article no. Length Height Weight
84-T-220062 62 cm 50 cm 1,7 kg
84-T-220075 75 cm 50 cm 2,0 kg
84-T-220090 90 cm 50 cm 2,8 kg
84-T-220120 120 cm 50 cm 3,9 kg
84-T-220137 137 cm 50 cm 4,5 kg
84-T-220150 150 cm 50 cm 4,9 kg
84-T-220201 201 cm 50 cm 6,8 kg
84-T-220225 225 cm 50 cm 7,7 kg
84-T-220230 230 cm 50 cm 7,9 kg
84-T-220237 237 cm 50 cm 8,1 kg
84-T-220266 266 cm 50 cm 9,2 kg
84-T-220296 296 cm 50 cm 10,2 kg
11
Easy assembly
The prop frame can be easily and safely attached
using vertically adjustable clamping wedges.